
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (6 Laps) 

No. 
55 

101 
39 
90 
34 
43 
70 
98 

9 
3 

73 
5 

78 
23 
13 
68 

968 
74 

79 

Name 
Jacopo GULLA' 
Lorenzo PICASSO 
Emiliano MALAGOLI 
Ivo ARNOLDI 
Alex INNOCENTI 
Antonio MONTOYA 
Maximilian SONTACCHI 
Paolo SIRTORI 
Miscel FORGIONE 
Corrado Cristiano CARUSO 
Albert MILANESE 
Luca LUNGHI 
Antonio MICELLI 
Alessandro CHIARELLI 
Massimo BACCI 
Remo MARINATO 
Raffaele DI LUCA 
Massimo VARANA 

Vito PISANELLO 

Class 
1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

600 

600 

600 

600 

1000 

1000 

1000 

600 

600 

1000 

600 

600 

600 

600 

Model/Engine 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Bmw 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Kavasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

3 

Diff 

3.250 
7.093 
8.351 

19.009 
19.624 
35.650 
36.100 
45.027 
54.825 
55.070 
59.609 

1:09.191 
1:10.092 
1:21.677 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 
10:14.385 
10:17.635 
10:21.478 
10:22.736 
10:33.394 
10:34.009 
10:50.035 
10:50.485 
10:59.412 
11:09.210 
11:09.455 
11:13.994 
11:23.576 
11:24.477 
11:36.062 
10:19.855 
10:40.293 
11:47.351 

6:27.502 

Best Tm 
1:15.641 
1:15.798 
1:16.438 
1:16.801 
1:17.885 
1:17.857 
1:19.884 
1:19.701 
1:20.472 
1:21.645 
1:21.860 
1:22.423 
1:23.329 
1:23.158 
1:22.764 
1:26.588 
1:29.176 
1:38.340 

1:39.757 

Gap 

3.250 
3.843 
1.258 

10.658 
0.615 

16.026 
0.450 
8.927 
9.798 
0.245 
4.539 
9.582 
0.901 

11.585 
1 Lap 

20.438 
1:07.058 

4 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.250 

Avg. Speed 

117,518 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.641 

Best Speed 

119,316 

Best Lap by 

55 - Jacopo GULLA' 
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Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 01/02-07 
OCTO CUP 

GARA 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 18:05:47 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 

01/07/2023 17:55 


